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Kinga REDA

Diana DAWIDZIUK-GOSK
Izabela BARWICKA
Alicja STAWICKA
Agnieszka WOJCIK
Paulina CZAJA

Wioleta JAWORSKA
Anna SZEWCZYKOWSKA
Katarzyna GORLO

5:12.96
5:21.28
5:31.36
5:38.61
5:44.85
5:46.70
5:48.41
5:50.65
5:54.41

Agnieszka ZURANIEWSKA 5:55.46
Beata ADAMCZYK-NOWAK 5:58.74

Dorota PALUCH
Sylwia MADEJAK
Barbara MISZTA
Iwona RAKOWSKA

16 Joanna JOZWIK

17
18
19
20
21
22

Maja MICHALAK
Lucyna CHRUSCIEL
Marcelina KARBOWIAK
Aleksandra BIALOWAS
Daria SMOLNIK

Aneta ZERNACZUK

23 Joanna CIES= LUK

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48

Anna KADtUBOWSKA
Joanna FURMANIAK
Anna BAGINSKA

Kinga STASZEWSKA
Matgorzata tASZCZYCH

6:01.69
6:01.80
6:06.09
6:12.44
6:12.88
6:17.48
6:17.51
6:19.29
6:19.51
6:19.73
6:26.26
6:27.08
6:35.05
6:36.10
6:37.16
6:40.70
6:45.29

Magdalena KACPRZYNSKAG6:47.76

Klaudia KOMUDA
Joanna TRZASKOWSKA
Marta ROZEK

Magda JASKOLSKA
Agnieszka GRODZICKA
Katarzyna BAL
Aleksandra MADEJA
Dorota SKRZYNIECKA
Izabela MASZCZYK
Marta MICHALAK
Katarzyna JANICKA
Agnieszka CIBORSKA
Monika FICON

Agata SZANIAWSKA
Dorota MARKOWSKA
Beata LELEK

lzabela SALAMACHA
Sylwia KRALIK

Sara DYGAS

6:48.37
6:49.21
6:50.93
6:51.81
6:54.80
6:57.81
6:58.15
7:01.94
7:02.00
7:04.15
7:10.21
7:13.43
7:19.70
7:26.31
7:28.64
7:32.06
7:32.91
7:34.24
7:34.80



49 Ilwona ZAMOJSKA 7:39.49
50 Katarzyna BORZYSZKOWSKA7:43.19
51 Matgorzata JANYSZKO 7:49.41

52 Emilia SZCZEPANSKA 7:51.29
53 Katarzyna KACZMAREK 7:55.30
54 Monika KRAWCZYK 8:06.07

55 Agata KAKIEL 8:08.76



56 Klaudia MILA 8:08.96

57 Monika SZYJKA 8:16.36
58 Sabina SZMYTKE 8:16.55
59 Barbara MIECZNIKOWSKA 8:18.62
60 Klaudia KOWALCZYK 8:23.66
61 Joanna URBANOWSKA 8:34.20
62 Marta SALAMON 8:34.40
63 Bozena AMPULSKA 8:37.56

64 Agnieszka SAMITOWSKA 8:40.88
65 Matgorzata MALKIEWICZ 8:46.74

66 Justyna KROL 9:05.25
67 Karolina USAREK 9:11.07
68 Anna MALESZYK DNF
69 Katarzyna ZIELINSKA DNF

MEZCZYZNI

1 Daniel ZOCHOWSKI 4:25.01
2 Pawet ROZMIANIEC 4:31.77
3 Rafat WRONOWSKI 4:33.88
4 tukasz MARKOWICZ 4:35.63
5 Bartosz SWIATKOWSKI 4:36.94
6 Albert WRONOWSKI 4:37.51
7 Wojciech KARWOWSKI 4:37.52
8 Pawet CZYZKOWSKI 4:41.27
9 Jakub KARASEK 4:42.14
10 Pawet GAWRON 4:42.68
11 Kacper DZIEWICKI 4:43.35
12 Kamil GRENDZINSKI 4:43.83
13 tukasz WIECKOWSKI 4:45.99
14 Michat KANIA 4:46.41
15 Jacek SLtOTA 4:48.12
16 Andrzej CZERWINSKI 4:48.18
17 Wawrzyniec PAWSKI 4:48.51
18 Krzysztof GRUSZCZYNSKI 4:49.30
19 Damian WYSOCKI 4:50.76
20 Marek WILCZURA 4:52.92
21 Krzysztof KRYGIER 4:53.79
22 Michal DZIKOWSKI 4:55.01
23 Jakub BAL 4:55.08
24 PEREIRA Oswald RODRIG0O4:55.80
25 Konrad KOBIALKA 4:55.90
26 Jacek MEJER 4:56.03
27 Grzegorz KULIS 4:56.99
28 Tomasz BAGROWSKI 4:57.51
29 Maciej MARON 4:58.14

30 Tomasz tUCZYNSKI 4:58.25



31
32

Btazej tUKASZEWSKI
Pawet OLSZEWSKI

33 Jarostaw SALAMACHA

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4

Pawet WITKOWSKI

Igor NIEWIADOMSKI
Tomasz LIPIEC

Robert KORZENIOWSKI
Dariusz KORZENIOWSKI
Rafat STANKOWSKI
Dariusz PRZEWOZ E NY
Daniel SUJAK

Zbigniew DZIEGIELEWSKI
Remigiusz JENDRYCH
Pawet GAWRON

4:58.68
4:59.41
5:00.02
5:02.65
5:04.69
5:06.29
5:08.03
5:09.89
5:10.14
5:11.61
5:11.94
5:12.15
5:12.40
5:14.49



45 Dominik ZALEWSKI 5:14.65
46 Mitosz KACZKOWSKI 5:14.71
47 Jakub ZIELINSKI 5:15.85
48 Karol MARSZYCKI 5:16.44
49 Mateusz JASINSKI 5:17.19
50 Btazej WIATROWSKI 5:17.31
51 Sebastian JANKOWSKI 5:17.57
52 tukasz ZYCH 5:18.26
53 Bartosz OLSZEWSKI 5:19.50
54 Sebastian WOJCIECHOWSKI5:20.19
55 Michat GAZDOWICZ 5:20.50
56 Lubomir LUBAS 5:20.54
57 tukasz WOJTYNA 5:20.66
58 Krzysztof WIS<=NIEWSKI 5:20.86
59 Dominik GOSK 5:21.17

60 Szymon MROWCZYNSKI 5:21.42
61 Melchior SZCZEPANIK 5:22.20

62 Marcin CIESIELSKI 5:23.03
63 Karol KUCHARSKI 5:23.12
64 Michat JASNOWSKI 5:23.46
65 Jakub RUDO 5:24.21

66 Mirostaw MIELNICZUK 5:24.65
67 Krzysztof WOZ G NIAK 5:25.26
68 Michat KOCHANOWSKI 5:25.74

69 Marcin LtEGOCKI 5:25.84
70 Michal MIRECKI 5:26.11
71 Zbigniew ZAMARA 5:27.24
72 Mariusz MICHALAK 5:27.32
73 Mateusz SALEK 5:27.36
74 Adrian PRZYBYSZ 5:27.48
75 Robert MARCZUK 5:27.82
76 tukasz AMBROZIK 5:28.82
77 Czarek KNAP 5:29.00
78 Michat KUREK 5:29.13
79 Filip SOBCZAK 5:29.87
80 Mateusz SEKULA 5:30.32
81 Dariusz KOSIOREK 5:30.98
82 Kamil KALKA 5:32.11
83 Adrian SKRZYPCZAK 5:32.17
84 Mateusz ZGODA 5:32.72
85 Konrad ZDUNEK 5:32.86
86 Bogdan ZEWLAKOW 5:34.14
87 Kamil DABROWA 5:34.46
88 Tomas GREWINSKI 5:36.57
89 Mariusz KURMANEK 5:36.61
90 Pawet KOLODZIE)SKI 5:37.41
91 Kris GIERAK 5:37.69
92 Wojciech STASZEWSKI 5:37.74
93 Michat PACKI 5:37.92
94 Michat MACIOPA 5:38.22
95 Mariusz KEDZIORA 5:38.69

96 Dariusz STRZALKOWSKI 5:38.86
97 Jarostaw JANIUK 5:39.54



98 Adam ZAJAC

99 Damian ROZE])
100 Krzysztof BONDAR
101 Ryszard tUKASZEWICZ
102 Jarostaw GLINICKI
103 Krzysztof MAKSYMIK
104 Marek GRUZA
105 Dariusz STRZESZEWSKI

5:39.57
5:39.92
5:40.09
5:40.58
5:41.58
5:41.94
5:42.01
5:42.06



106 Rafat BIELINSKI 5:42.72

107 Grzegorz PALYSA 5:43.54
108 Jacek BZURA 5:44.15
109 Emanuel GLOD 5:44.36

110 Damian MARCINCZYK 5:44.41
111 Mariusz AUGUSTYNIAK 5:45.42

112 Aleksander KWAPIS 5:45.55
113 Mikotaj DUBANIK 5:45.62
114 Marcin DULNIK 5:45.62
115 Jerzy ROSTWOROWSKI 5:45.68
116 Edward PRUSZYNSKI 5:46.13
117 Piotr GALUS 5:46.58
118 Marcin KUZEMA 5:47.27
119 Oliver KUNC 5:48.58
120 tukasz MATUSZEWSKI 5:49.17
121 Leszek PIENIAZEK 5:49.35
122 Adam ZAWIASA 5:49.74
123 Tomasz GOGOL 5:49.92
124 Kacper SZCZESNY 5:50.14
125 Remigiusz GALKA 5:51.16
126 Radostaw FIJALKOWSKI 5:51.17
127 Tomasz USAREK 5:51.26
128 tukasz PISARSKI 5:51.59
129 Adam ONOSZKO 5:51.78
130 Daniel WALCZAK 5:51.86
131 Artur tUKIANOW 5:53.52
132 Marcin WESOtOWSKI 5:53.54
133 Marek LECKI 5:54.99
134 Patryk KELLER 5:55.47
135 Stawomir SZCZESNY 5:55.83
136 Pawet POMASKI 5:57.83
137 Waldemar JASKOLOWSKI 5:57.89
138 Rafat NASILOWSKI 5:58.46
139 Cezary KMIEC 5:58.75
140 Michat ZDUNEK 5:59.01
141 Bartosz PULIT 5:59.25
142 Daniel SZTOMBER 6:00.51
143 Stawomir RUTKOWSKI 6:00.71
144 Sebastian MILA 6:01.31
145 Tomasz SEK 6:02.59
146 Artur KOSTRZEWA 6:02.62
147 Kuba QUE 6:02.75
148 Michat WIECZOREK 6:03.12
149 Kamil PAWELEC 6:03.37
150 Tomasz KARCZEWSKI 6:03.38
151 Tomasz SMOKOWSKI 6:03.40
152 Andrzej KUCHARCZYK 6:03.85
153 Marcin CHLOPAS 6:04.15
154 Marcin tACIAK 6:04.16
155 Jarostaw PLONKA 6:04.90
156 Pawet PANTA 6:04.91
157 Krzysztof ZAJAC 6:05.17

158 Piotr BUGARA 6:05.79



159 Barttomiej WISNIEWSKI 6:05.89

160 Klaudiusz URBANSKI 6:06.02
161 Janusz SYSULA 6:07.17
162 Jacek BRZOZOWSKI 6:08.20
163 Norbert DUMANSKI 6:08.30
164 Bartosz KAWECKI 6:08.48
165 Arkadiusz WOZE NY 6:08.60

166 Mateusz KRZYZANOWSKI 6:10.18



167 Mariusz KELLER 6:10.54

168 Krzysztof WAZNY 6:11.11
169 Piotr MOS= CICKI 6:13.06
170 Leszek MALECKI 6:14.07
171 Hubert WIATROWSKI 6:14.47
172 Krzysztof HRYCKO 6:14.88

173 Mariusz SUCHODOLSKI 6:15.68
174 Adrian GNIEWKOWSKI 6:16.45

175 Artur MIKICIUK 6:16.47
176 Barttomiej CIASTEK 6:17.05
177 Krzysztof JEZ 6:17.31
178 Michat WOZNY 6:17.77
179 Wojciech SKOWRONSKI 6:17.99
180 Mieszko CYNKIER 6:19.30
181 Daniel KILIAN 6:19.49
182 Dariusz tUKASZEWSKI 6:19.64
183 Damian PANEK 6:19.83
184 Artur DUDKOWSKI 6:19.84
185 Konrad PIASECKI 6:20.70
186 Maciej JAMBOR 6:22.67
187 Witold WALCZAK 6:24.09
188 Mateusz GOTZ 6:24.44
189 Wiktor ULIK 6:25.48
190 Konrad BUCZYtO 6:25.65
191 Tomasz LIPINSKI 6:25.72
192 Przemystaw SZACILtOWSKI6:25.73
193 Ignacy TYSZKA 6:26.87
194 Radostaw CHMIELEWSKI 6:27.03
195 Maciej URBANSKI 6:27.10
196 Lech DUTKIEWICZ 6:27.41
197 Tomasz KANIEWSKI 6:29.11
198 Filip KWIATKOWSKI 6:29.19
199 Albert JAWORSKI 6:29.51
200 Wojciech PANCZYK 6:29.69
201 Tomasz LESKIER 6:29.77
202 Sebastian KOWALIK 6:29.88
203 Michat CZECHOWSKI 6:29.95
204 Maciej KIETLINSKI 6:30.08

205 Przemystaw PANASZEWSKI16:30.45
206 Szymon MAZURKIEWICZ 6:32.83

207 tukasz WIDULINSKI 6:34.19
208 Marcel MIERZICKI 6:34.80
209 tukasz GOLEBIEWSKI 6:35.05
210 tukasz CEMBROWICZ 6:37.03
211 Oskar BAK 6:38.20
212 Pawet SZYMANSKI 6:38.99
213 Darek SOKOLOWSKI 6:40.44
214 Daniel PALYGA 6:41.50
215 Michat JAMBOR 6:42.82
216 Piotr GASZCZ 6:43.82
217 Andrzej TWAROWSKI 6:46.51
218 Michat WIS=NIEWSKI 6:46.63

219 Maciej S&WIECICKI 6:48.67



220 Jedrzej S&WIECICKI
221 Andrzej WLODARCZYK
222 Tomasz BRUSOKAS
223 Artur BEDNARSKI

224 Bartosz ZAMOJSKI
225 Tomasz FOK

226 Janusz WAWROWSKI
227 Kamil KIEJKO

6:48.68
6:49.32
6:51.75
6:52.08
6:54.01
6:54.96
6:55.27
6:55.89



228 Stawomir JURCZAK 6:57.47

229 Pawet BERNACIAK 6:57.70
230 Cezary PASZKOWSKI 6:59.02
231 Arkadiusz BUTOR 7:02.03
232 Marcin KOWALSKI 7:04.36
233 Wojtek SANECKI 7:04.44
234 Aleksander JANISZEWSKI 7:07.64
235 Artur MAJEWSKI 7:09.05
236 Grzegorz WRONIEWSKI 7:09.29
237 Michat POLAK 7:11.31

238 Marcin MARCZEWSKI 7:12.24
239 Szymon MICHALEK 7:13.47
240 Jarostaw RYDZEWSKI 7:13.80
241 Tomasz KRASUSKI 7:14.48
242 Marek ZYWIEN 7:16.21
243 Robert MACKIEWICZ 7:18.74
244 Arkadiusz BANASZCZYK 7:19.59

245 Maciej PANCZUK 7:21.58
246 Mariusz AMPULSKI 7:24.07
247 Krzysztof DYKIER 7:24.81
248 Wojciech BUDNIAK 7:25.38
249 Rafat DARZYNKIEWICZ 7:26.35
250 tukasz KOZtOWSKI 7:27.55
251 Rafat NAHORNY 7:27.65
252 Dominik MAZURKIEWICZ 7:28.83
253 Krzysztof PANFIL 7:30.58
254 Maciej HARTFIL 7:31.10
255 Jan SCHULZ 7:32.52
256 Marcin KOPCZYK 7:34.98
257 Piotr BIALAS 7:35.87
258 Przemystaw RUDZKI 7:36.27
259 Tomasz WITEK 7:39.90
260 Leszek JUSZCZAK 7:44.19
261 Marcin KUSMIERSKI-KUSMIERCZYK 7:44.36
262 Bertrand LEGUERN 7:44.94
263 Kamil MALKIEWICZ 7:48.59
264 Jerzy MICHALAK 7:59.06
265 Marek MAJEWSKI 7:59.12
266 Maciej TABISZEWSKI 8:03.03
267 Michat MAZURKIEWICZ 8:03.08
268 Jacek DOMANSKI 8:11.00
269 Maciej NOWICKI 8:13.83
270 Janusz SAMEL 8:15.68
271 Jacek SOBOLSKI 8:16.88
272 Jézef KAKIEL 8:21.65
273 Tomasz SALAMON 8:33.85
274 Marek GLASSER 8:45.91
275 Jerzy CZECHOWSKI 9:34.51
276 Michat JEDRAK 9:53.01
277 Mariusz ROGOZIK DNF
278 Piotr MA) DNF

279 tukasz STANIAK DNF






